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RUN THROUGH HISTORY
APRIL 26, 2008 - VAIL, AZ

NAME
Dustin Kuuttila
Greg Bradley
Thom Dusek
David Woodall
Les Woods
Paul Sadorf
Calvin Baker
Jillian Slade
Joseph Ciaramitaro
Joe Billings
Charlyce Hurdle
Earl Evans
Mike Kohuth
Don Branaman
Julene Hansen
Mindi Parker
Melody Hancock
Nicole Rostron
Rich Wilson
Charles West

http://taggrun.com/results.shtml?1209317788
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AGE

26
52
44
52
55
45
56
28
58
56
33
63
66
69
33
30
45
32
68
33

>>contact >>home

TIME

24:54
27:00
27:20
27:58
28:37
28:50
28:59
29:46
30:40
31:23
32:21
33:19
33:37
33:37
35:05
35:22
36:36
38:27
38:35
38:59

2001 Results

CITY
Sahuarita
Benson
Tucson
Benson
Benson
Sierra Vista
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Vail
Vail
Oro Valley

Tucson
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21 Jocelyn Riley F 53 39:59 Benson

22 Eileen Ortega F 40 40:49  Saint Augustine, FL.
23 Jorge Ortega M 46 41:26  Saint Augustine, FL.
24 Connie Lopez F 57 42:39 Tucson

25 Beatriz Oshaben F 41 42:49 Sahuarita

26 Jonathan Kelly M 45 44:35 Vail

27 Jim Hill M 68 49:31 Vail

28 Sue Smith F 67 49:38 'Tucson

29 James Zielinski M 35 50:10 Tucson

30 Delwin Kruschke M 75 1:00:41 Sierra Vista

31 Nancy McEntire-Hill F 55 1:00:43 Vail

32 Maria Call F 57 1:13:02 Tucson

33 Anne Miller F 44 1:13:03 Tucson

34 Morgan Chmieloiec F 15 1:19:19 Tucson

35 Sarah Shew F 15 1:19:19 Tucson

36 David Schneider M 36 1:24:50 Tucson
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